
2020 Bowling Joint Qualifying Tournament- Class 3A

Bowlerama Lanes- Des Moines Lincoln

Tuesday, February 18, 2020

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL

William Putney (12) Des Moines Lincoln

Derrik Probasco (10) Des Moines Lincoln

Dominic Friend (12) Des Moines Lincoln

Ethan Ervin (12) Des Moines Lincoln

RJ Channon (12) Des Moines East

Josiah Thompson (10) Sioux City East

Noah Lane (12) Des Moines East

Carter Kline (12) Des Moines East

Logan Hodge (9) West Des Moines Valley

Justin Hua (12) West Des Moines Valley

Dylan Armel (12) Des Moines Lincoln

Joe Simmons (12) West Des Moines Valley

Camrey Cavan 11) Des Moines Roosevelt

Gunner Balduchi (10) Des Moines East

Aiden Andreasen (12) Des Moines Roosevelt

Justin Graves (12) West Des Moines Valley

Kyle Ahn (11) Des Moines Lincoln

Caleb Winter (12) Sioux City East

Connelly Corcoran (11) Des Moines Roosevelt

Blake Wiederhold (12) Sioux City East

Seth Menin (11) Sioux City North

Dalton Post (10) Des Moines East

Hunter Gloden (12) Des Moines Roosevelt

Ashton Whitson (11) West Des Moines Valley

Leo Brooks (11) Des Moines Roosevelt

Colby East (12) Sioux City East

Lukas Clark (11) Sioux City North

Zachary Basart-Morse (9) West Des Moines Valley

Austin Johnson (12) Sioux City North

Chase Agans (12) Des Moines East

Chace Mohrhauser (11) Sioux City East

Alex Knoshaug (11) Des Moines Roosevelt

Ashton Harris (10) Sioux City North

Chase Conway (11) Sioux City North

Nathan Oehlerking (11) Sioux City East

Eric Rasmussen (11) Sioux City North

BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME

2020 Bowling Joint Qualifying Tournament- Class 3A

Bowlerama Lanes- Des Moines Lincoln

Tuesday, February 18, 2020



TEAM SCORING

Des Moines Lincoln

Des Moines East

West Des Moines Valley

Des Moines Roosevelt

Sioux City East

Sioux City North

SCHOOL 7 NAME

Des Moines East

RJ Channon (12)

Noah Lane (12)

Carter Kline (12)

Gunner Balduchi (10)

Dalton Post (10)

Chase Agans (12)

TOTAL

Des Moines Lincoln

William Putney (12)

Derrik Probasco (10)

Dominic Friend (12)

Ethan Ervin (12)

Dylan Armel (12)

Kyle Ahn (11)

TOTAL

Des Moines Roosevelt

Camrey Cavan 11)

Aiden Andreasen (12)

Connelly Corcoran (11)

Hunter Gloden (12)

Leo Brooks (11)

Alex Knoshaug (11)

TOTAL

Sioux City East

Josiah Thompson (10)

Caleb Winter (12)

Blake Wiederhold (12)

Colby East (12)

Chace Mohrhauser (11)

Nathan Oehlerking (11)

TOTAL

Sioux City North

Seth Menin (11)

Lukas Clark (11)

Austin Johnson (12)

Ashton Harris (10)

Chase Conway (11)

Eric Rasmussen (11)

TOTAL

West Des Moines Valley

Logan Hodge (9)



Justin Hua (12)

Joe Simmons (12)

Justin Graves (12)

Ashton Whitson (11)

Zachary Basart-Morse (9)

TOTAL

SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 1 (Grade)

BOWLER 2 (Grade)

BOWLER 3 (Grade)

BOWLER 4 (Grade)

BOWLER 5 (Grade)

BOWLER 6 (Grade)

TOTAL



1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE

277 238 515

269 193 462

246 212 458

247 203 450

198 244 442

220 222 442

238 199 437

198 236 434

197 228 425

244 176 420

235 181 416

201 213 414

203 197 400

215 181 396

203 191 394

183 209 392

182 202 384

203 180 383

208 170 378

218 152 370

172 195 367

161 200 361

169 188 357

174 180 354

180 168 348

161 182 343

140 199 339

161 177 338

168 158 326

162 156 318

151 165 316

147 166 313

173 129 302

156 136 292

121 158 279

117 133 250

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

INDIVIDUAL



GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

2301 204 180 192 224 210 3311

2070 210 175 198 156 200 3009

2005 161 207 149 139 169 2830

1877 144 199 167 174 223 2784

1854 217 168 182 119 149 2689

1626 115 149 160 151 157 2358

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

198 244 442

238 199 437

198 236 434

215 181 396

161 200 361

162 156 318

2070

277 238 515

269 193 462

246 212 458

247 203 450

235 181 416

182 202 384

2301

203 197 400

203 191 394

208 170 378

169 188 357

180 168 348

147 166 313

1877

220 222 442

203 180 383

218 152 370

161 182 343

151 165 316

121 158 279

1854

172 195 367

140 199 339

168 158 326

173 129 302

156 136 292

117 133 250

1626

197 228 425



244 176 420

201 213 414

183 209 392

174 180 354

161 177 338

2005

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0


